
Pachet Piese Auto

I.D.: 64072187

Data publicarii	08.12.21	Coduri CPV	34900000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.972,44 RON - 2.972,44 RON

Descriere: ULEI M40 20L 1X113.44 FILTRU ULEI 3X15.12=43.36 ROBINET 1X6.72=6.72 RELEU 1X23.52=23.52 BEC 12V 20X1.68=33.6 ULEI M40 2X29.41=58.82 SOLUTIE CURAT 3X12.60=37.8 CONTACT 1X16.8=16.8 VASELINA 1X100.84=100.84 ULEI H46 20L 5X172.26=861.3 ULEI H46 1L 3X10.08=30.24 LICHID PARBRIZ 1X14.28=14.28 POMPA GRESAT 1X63.02=63.02 CAP GRESAT 1X7.56=7.56 VASELINA TUB 1X12.60=12.60 ULEI 10W30 5L 2X88.23=176.46 POXILINA 2X8.4=16.8 FILTRU AER 1X79.8=79.8 CARLIG
